
 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 09/06/18  BESTEMMING : Quievrain               BETREFT : AFDELING 6

     STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe       1-  6937.6                  12010047 C. van Vliet           1-  6073.4
    12100637 W. Klaverstijn J       2-  6915.6                  12560577 G. Timmer              2-  5937.0
    12050262 C. van Lammeren        3-  6911.5                  12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        3-  5922.2
    13070194 A. van de Gulik        4-  6910.4                  13040720 J. Kuypers             4-  5642.3
    12109164 Gebr Fanger            5-  6907.6                  12100009 J. Rijnsburger s       5-  5598.1
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         6-  6903.7                  14160196 J.A. Nijman            6-  5576.6
    12100530 H. la Grouw            7-  6894.0                  12060339 H. Wouters             7-  5552.4
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        8-  6892.6                  12070499 L.A. Schrijver         8-  5522.3
    12059001 Bosse en zn            9-  6892.2                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         9-  5482.7
    12010605 J.H. van Duren        10-  6886.4                  13070526 Jan Visser            10-  5475.6

    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        11-  6856.4                  12480860 N. Buhrs              11-  5450.3
    14099139 Kroon en Kroon        12-  6843.0                  14090661 G.M. van de Pave      12-  5419.3
    12560577 G. Timmer             13-  6841.8                  12050262 C. van Lammeren       13-  5377.4
    13229051 Comb Bleeker          14-  6821.2                  12100637 W. Klaverstijn J      14-  5368.8
    12480860 N. Buhrs              15-  6817.4                  13340010 Jo Visser             15-  5317.0
    12010802 G. van den Berge      16-  6802.7                  13340121 H. Werkhoven          16-  5290.1
    13130660 A. van Kesteren       17-  6796.7                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek        17-  5258.8
    13070526 Jan Visser            18-  6788.0                  13070194 A. van de Gulik       18-  5230.7
    14289115 Comb Paap & Paap      19-  6781.2                  13290651 C. de Wildt           19-  5216.5
    12010047 C. van Vliet          20-  6777.4                  13260171 G. Veken jr           20-  5206.6

    13040720 J. Kuypers            21-  6771.0                  12071044 A.N.D. de Jong        21-  5181.0
    14251145 Joh. Jansen           22-  6760.6                  12060312 S. Westerink          22-  5151.1
    12641328 M. Kroon              23-  6753.6                  12059001 Bosse en zn           23-  5049.3
    13260171 G. Veken jr           24-  6741.8                  12010802 G. van den Berge      24-  4946.7
    12640977 S. Bierlee            25-  6741.7                  13170427 P.C. Sentveld         25-  4903.4
    14161001 P Nijman              26-  6738.0                  12689211 Comb. Moes            26-  4870.6
    13009001 Udo-Duijn             27-  6730.6                  12640845 J. Kuijzer            27-  4857.0
    13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      28-  6720.6                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe      28-  4847.7
    12060339 H. Wouters            29-  6719.8                  13070461 P. de Wit             29-  4834.1
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens       30-  6715.5                  13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf       30-  4818.9

    14089348 Reumann & de Jon      31-  6713.5                  13040436 P. Beers              31-  4815.5
    13260001 Chris Weber           32-  6703.5                  13330992 Frank Rodenburg       32-  4814.0
    12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          33-  6699.4                  12430519 R. Bos                33-  4783.0
    12640845 J. Kuijzer            34-  6696.9                  13170273 A. Tromp              34-  4770.9
    12070499 L.A. Schrijver        35-  6692.8                  12109164 Gebr Fanger           35-  4770.6
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld         36-  6686.0                  12060495 H. Westerink          36-  4770.2
    12020440 C.Buis Jr.            37-  6676.8                  13229051 Comb Bleeker          37-  4737.6
    13260740 L. Hol                38-  6672.0                  13260001 Chris Weber           38-  4733.1
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter           39-  6668.3                  12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          39-  4721.4
    14090661 G.M. van de Pave      40-  6662.9                  13190831 T.F. Sentveld         40-  4658.9

 AFDELING 6      DUIFKAMPIOENEN  STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  H. Wouters            Amstelveen          71129112   7    6380.1
    2  S. Westerink          Ouderkerk a/d Amst  61386780   7    6358.2
    3  A. van de Gulik       Onderdijk           61416861   7    6300.7
    4  J. Rijnsburger sr.    Amsterdam           63637780   7    6271.6
    5  Jan Visser            Hoogkarspel         61098422   7    6114.8
    6  C. van Vliet          Kudelstaart         61383065   7    6083.0
    7  H. Werkhoven          Hippolytushoef      61433222   7    6015.9
    8  Comb. Moes            Zaandam             51637537   7    5911.2
    9  L.M.Ruijter           Slootdorp           71159429   7    5818.7
   10  J.H. van Duren        Amstelveen          63637546   7    5798.3
   11  C. Wijhenke           Amstelveen          71129521   6    5726.1
   12  M. Haas               Hoorn               51595792   7    5721.9
   13  Hoffman/Regtop        Den Helder          71159703   7    5711.5
   14  Jan Visser            Hoogkarspel         61417553   7    5660.5
   15  Jan Visser            Hoogkarspel         71159414   7    5648.8
   16  H. Half               Amstelhoek          61404397   7    5646.3
   17  C & J Apeldoorn       Egmond Binnen       61421959   7    5630.8
   18  A. Kat & Zn.          Westzaan            73747337   7    5613.7
   19  H. la Grouw           Amsterdam           61391000   7    5596.4
   20  J.A. Nijman           Heemskerk           61440412   7    5572.1

 



 AFDELING 6 HOKPRESTATIES   VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    13290651 C. de Wildt                   3621.5610
    12480860 N. Buhrs                      3569.6469
    12560577 G. Timmer                     3306.6124
    13009001 Udo-Duijn                     3213.0176
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn               3173.8695
    12640845 J. Kuijzer                    3042.4468
    12059245 E. van Lammeren               2963.0432
    12010605 J.H. van Duren                2923.6656
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter                   2862.1767
    14090661 G.M. van de Pave              2822.8731

    13070526 Jan Visser                    2800.4829
    12050262 C. van Lammeren               2786.5558
    14250212 P. Schot                      2781.6847
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger                2757.2581
    13229051 Comb Bleeker                  2714.2513
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop                2688.2723
    13070194 A. van de Gulik               2678.2306
    12109164 Gebr Fanger                   2637.2399
    13130660 A. van Kesteren               2587.6278
    12060312 S. Westerink                  2561.2993

RECLAMES M22 Pointoise           03-06-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

 


